Models
DI-904MB: 12 input channels
DI-905MB: 12 output channels
DI-906MB: 12 input/output channels
Input
Twelve input channels (DI-904, DI-906
models only) 0 to 35V DC
Output

(0.5KV power, signal lines).
General Module Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Description Order Number
12-channel discrete active-high input module DI-904MB
12-channel discrete active-high output module DI-905MB
12-channel discrete active-high input/output module DI-906MB
DI-900MB Confi guration Kit (includes Confi guration Software, RS-232/485 non-isolated converter,
and RS-485 to 3-wire cable, 8ft.) 100969
RS-232 to USB Adaptor 100970
19" rack mount kit with DIN Rail 100971
RS-232 cable for 100974 and 100975 products (DB-9 to three-wire) 100976